
 مجموعات المهن
 الفئة الأولى

 المجموع
 الفئة الثانية

 المجموع
 الإجمالي

 المجموع أنثى ذكر أنثى ذكر أنثى ذكر

 86795 52776 34019 3569 2507 1062 83226 50269 32957 تعليمية

 26956 15247 11709 9628 7323 2305 17328 7924 9404 طبية

 7187 2117 5070 2101 223 1878 5086 1894 3192 هندسية

 7679 3110 4569 3255 1516 1739 4424 1594 2830 تجارية ومالية

 25836 11753 14083 3829 2041 1788 22007 9712 12295 إدارية

 17213 7414 9799 5444 3186 2258 11769 4228 7541 أخرى 

 المجموع
68219 

 

75621 

 

143840 

 

11030 

 

16796 

 

27826 

 

79249 

 

92417 

 

171666 

 
 


